Parnumaa ja ladnemaa kinnised meistrivoistlused maadluses 27.11.2021

Kreeka-rooma maadlus

26 kg
1
2.

3.

27 kg

28kg

32 kg

34 kg

5K)

Joonas Tammemagi (SK Martna)
Raiten Tiismaa (Vandra SKP)

Andero Vilja (Vandra SKP)

Jasper Jiriméae (Vandra SKP)
Georg Heinmets (MK Leo)
Henri Kaasik (DUNAMO)

Albert Mitt (MK Leo)

Egert Jurivete (MK Leo)
Christofer Meigo (MK Leo)
Maximus Parbus (MK Diinamo)

Rahym Elnoamany (MK Dinamo)

Endriko Toombu (SK Martna)
Kristo Killomets (Vandra SKP)

Salem Abo Alu (Vandra SKP)

Kaarel Maiko TSekenjuk (Ldaneranna

Fred Kula (DUNAMO)

Randar Sildre (Ldaneranna SK)

35 kg

36 kg

38 kg

41 kg

44 kg

Kaspar Milvek (MK Leo)
Koit TGnismae (MK Leo)

Artjom Smirnov (MK Leo)

Mikkel Pajumée (Vandra SKP)

Kalle Vaher (SK Martna)

Ardon Alesmaa (Lddneranna SK)
Andreas Rebane (Lddneranna SK)

Omar Elnoamany (SK Diinamo)

Pert Nikolajev (Vandra SKP)

Noah Elnoamany (SK Diinamo)

Kert Kukk (Ldaneranna SK)
Jiri Mihk (Ldaneranna SK)

Risto Nurk (DUNAMO)

Sebastian Veetdusme (Ldaneranna SK)



46 kg

47 kg

57 kg

60 kg

65 kg

Oskar Perner (Vandra SKP)

Ats Laos (Laaneranna SK)

Hendri Vesper (Vandra SKP)
Ats Kaasik (Lddneranna SK)

Romek Tiismaa (Vandra SKP)

Kened Magisalu (Vandra SKP)
Kristo Tikerpuu (SK Martna)

Gregor Hendrik Molder (Ladneranna

Charli Takk (Ldaneranna SK)

Lauri Laev (Ladneranna SK)
Steven Kaplur (Vandra SKP)
Timofei Ossipov (MK Leo)
Kristjan KolGtSev (Lddneranna SK)

Sten Maripuu (DUNAMO)

Jarmo Danilov (SK Martna)
Rinat Mihhailov (MK Leo)
Ragnar Kurg (DUNAMO)

Karl Robin Raud (Lddneranna SK)

Trevor Uustalu (MK Diinamo)

Paul Lomp (Lddneranna SK)

76 kg

80 kg

87 kg

100kg

Stefan-Lauri Molder (Lddneranna SK)
Andreas Vilja (Vandra SKP)

Morgan Madiberg (MK Diinamo)
Alvar Nikkel (Ldaneranna SK)

Andres Antropov (MK Leo)

Lukas Perner (Vandra SKP)
Argo Vispert (Sk Martna)
Karl Gustav Vill (MK Leo)
Oliver Olesk (SK Dinamo)

Kaspar Kruusa (MK Leo)

Kardo Kiattmann (Ldaneranna SK)
Jarko Danilov (Sk Martna)
Harles Aasa (DUNAMO)

Karl-Kristjan Vokk (Ldaneranna SK)

Argo Mitt (MK Leo)

Fred-Martin Magi (Ldaneranna SK)
Gregor Andreas Amelkin (DUNAMO)
Stefan-Lauri Molder (Lddneranna SK)

Karmo Kask (DUNAMO)



Naistemaadlus

27 kg
1.
2.

3.

35 kg

Adele Kukk (Ldaneranna SK)
Ketriin Saks (Vandra SKP)

Mai-Katriin Molder (Ladneranna SK)

Johanna Tsekenjuk (Ladneranna SK)
Marleen Takk (Ldaneranna SK)

Emily Alpius (Ldaneranna SK)

Vabamaadlus

26 kg
1.

2.

Georg Heinmets (MK Leo)
Egert Jurivete (MK Leo)
Christofer Meigo (MK Leo)

Andero Vilja (Vandra SKP)

39 kg

50 kg

52 kg

28 kg

35 kg

Mia-Jessica Mdlder (Ldaneranna SK)
Grete Danilov (SK Martna)
Lotte Lomp (Lddneranna SK)

Ketely Alpius (Léaneranna SK)

Merili Simson (MK Leo)
Merlin Mets (Ldaneranna SK)
Enely Magisalu (Vandra SKP)

Emma Lobjakas (Ldaneranna SK)

Vanessa-Debora Kaplur (Vandra SKP)

Kadi Killomets (Vandra SKP)

Raiten Tiismaa (Vandra SKP)
Jasper Jiriméae (Vandra SKP)

Salem Abo Aly (Vandra SKP)

Koit T6nismae (MK Leo)
Mikkel Pajumée (Véandra SKP)

Kristo Killomets (Vandra SKP)



36 kg

47 kg

50 kg

Kaspar Milvek (MK Leo)

Artjom Smirnov (MK Leo)

Hendri Vesper (Vandra SKP)
Romek Tiismaa (Vandra SKP)
Jiri Mihk (Ldaneranna SK)

Ats Laos (Laaneranna SK)

Pert Nikolajev (Vandra SKP)
Steven Kaplur (Vandra SKP)
Oskar Perner (Vandra SKP)

Aleksander Siimann (MK Leo)

58 kg

63 kg

86 kg

Rinat Mihhailov (MK Leo)
Jarmo Daniilov (SK Martna)

Kened Magisalu (Vandra SKP)

Lukas Perner (Vandra SKP)
Karl Gustav Vill (MK Leo)
Timofei Ossipov (MK Leo)

Kaspar Kruusa (MK Leo)

Andreas Vilja (Vandra SKP)
Jarko Daniilov (SK Martna)
Marko Pukk (SK Martna)

Andres Antropov (MK Leo)



